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Spotlight Fixture Aluminium
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Specifiche tecniche

Numero di 2030

catalogo

Colore del corpo Black

EAN Codice 3800156620308
Codice Prodotto OT1-A2
Frequenza 50-60 Hz

IP IP20

Instant On 0.1s



Durata

Articoli per
scatola

Articoli per
confezione

Materiale
Massima potenza

Dimensioni della
scatola

Dimensioni della
confezione

Dimensioni del
prodotto

tipo
portalampade

Temperatura
Garanzia

Weight of Product

25000h

50

Aluminium
35W

350x225x350 mm

65x65x105 mm

$60x100 mm

GU10

-20°C/ +40°C
2 Years

170 gr.
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